We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
TS974.6
S
en
si
tiv

Environmental
Typical Frequency Response (at 100mV/g) Applications
How To Order
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
Key Features
• Mini compact design
• Side entry for easy access
• Premium design
Vibration sensor should be firmly fixed to a flat surface
(spot face surface may be needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor body.)
Industries
Automotive, Machine Tools, OEM
Fans, Motors, Pumps, Compressors,
Centrifuges, Conveyors, Air Handlers,
Gearboxes, Rolls, Dryers, Presses,
Cooling, VAC, Spindles, Machine Tooling,
Process Equipment
Connection Details
Pin A
+ve Power
(White)
Pin B
0V
(Black)
0
19.3mm
48mm
22mm
18mm
R18mm
Connector
010  -  10mV/g ±800g    30kHz     (1,800kcpm)
Cable/Connector
01 - PUR
07 - Silicon
08 - Flame Retardant
50 - 2 Pin MS
54 - M12